
Ironton Bowling Schedule 

2019-2020  

 

December  3 Tuesday 6 pm   IHS JV  vs.  St. Joe 
December  6 Friday  4 pm   IHS Varsity  vs  Fairview 
December  21 Saturday 8 am   IHS  vs  Coal Grove 
December  28 Saturday 10:30 am  IHS  vs  Sciotoville East 
January 1 Saturday 8 am   IHS  vs  Sciotoville East 
January  7 Tuesday 6 pm   IHS JV  vs  Coal Grove 
January 10 Friday  4 pm   IHS Varsity vs Coal Grove 
January  18 Saturday 10:30 am  IHS  vs  Rock Hill 
January 25 Saturday 10:30 am  IHS  vs  South Point 
February 1 Saturday 8 am   IHS  vs  South Point/Rock Hill 
February 4 Tuesday 6 pm   IHS Varsity  vs  Fairview 
February 7 Friday  4 pm   IHS  JV  vs  St. Joe 
February  10 Monday 3:30 pm  Boys Sectional Prac/Chillicothe 
February 11 Tuesday 3:30 pm  Girls Sectional Prac/Chillicothe 
February 13 Thursday 9:00 am  Boys Sectional Tournament 
February 14 Friday  9:00 am  Girls Sectional Tournament 
February 15 Saturday 10:30 am  IHS FFD Bowling 
 

• Schedule is subject to change 
 
 
Coach – Steve Cartmell     
Ironton High School Boys/Girls Bowling 

  


